
Monday, May 16 G Green Time: Spend time outdoors 
appreciating nature!

Tuesday, May 17 R Read some silly poems about 
school!

Wednesday, May 18 E
Extra Day: Teachers choose an 
extra fun activity (Extra reading, 
drawing, Go Noodle, etc.)

Thursday, May 19 E Everyone Get Wacky: Wear wacky 
socks to school!

Friday, May 20 N Neon Day: Wear your favorite 
neon-colored clothes!

Monday, May 23 B Be Comfy Day: Wear your 
pajamas to school!

Tuesday, May 24 R Rainbow Day: Wear rainbow- 
themed clothes or lots of colors!

Wednesday, May 25 I I Appreciate You Day: Write a nice 
note to someone you appreciate!

Thursday, May 26 A All About Krieger Day: All the 
rooms get a visit from Krieger! 

Friday, May 27 R Run around and have fun at 
FIELD DAY!


